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V. 25m
Risultati
POS STAFFETTA NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO Record
COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ ARRIVO Totale

1 Genova Nuoto My Sport ss
PITTALUGA Christian
BERETTA Gabriele
BALDACCI Alessandro Zsol
MAZZIGA Simone

2 Fratellanza Nuoto Ponted
MJESHTRI Bjorni
SCAFFARO Roberto
CAMEDDA Roberto
NICOLETTA Federico
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4x25 Manichino - Es. B Maschi

2009 ITA
2009 ITA
2009 ITA
2009 ITA
2009 ITA
2010 ITA
2010 ITA
2010 ITA

1'50.4

2'16.6
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